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Documentary evidence to the operator according to Article 29 (1)
of Regulation (EC) No. 834/2007

ORGANIC CERTIFICATE

The operator:

Nature Bio Foods B.V.

Nature Bio Foods B.V. \\ Bosporusstraat 42, 3199 L] MAASVLAKTE ROTTERDAM, NETHERLANDS
Skal number 106852 \\ Certificate number 1430920\\ NL-BIO-01

This certificate has been issued on the basis of Article 29 (1) of Regulation (EC) No. 834/2007 and
Regulation (EC) No. 889/2008 for:

1. Wholesale and retail trade
Wholesale trade

2. Transport and storage
Warehousing and support activities for transportation

The operator has submitted his activities under control and meets the requirements laid down in the
named regulations. This implies that the products and/or processes mentioned meet the requirements
for organic production.

This certificate is valid from 20 July 2020 to 31 December 2021 as laid down in the Annex and under
defined circumstances.

N. Klijnhout - Klijn, general manager i .
Zwolle, 20 July 2020 latest date of inspection: 17 July 2020
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Annex

Certificateno: 1430920

Nature Bio Foods B.V. \\ Bosporusstraat 42, 3199 LJ MAASVLAKTE ROTTERDAM, NETHERLANDS

Skal number 106852 \\ Certificate number 1430920 \\ NL-BIO-01

This operator has been certified for the following products or processes under

certificate number 1430920

Warehousing and support activities for transportation

number

52.10.9

definition

Storage in distribution centres and other
storage (not in tanks, refrigerated
warehouses etc.)

Wholesale trade

number

46.20.1

46.38

number

161336

161337

161340

161342

161343

definition
Import of organic products from outside

the EU

46.20.2 First consignee

Wholesale of other food and of other raw
and semi-finished materials for the
manufacturing of food

definition

organic cereals

organic pulses

Organic Spices & Herbs

Organic Oil seeds and Oils

Organic Millet's

category

Organic

category

Organic

Organic

Organic

category
Processed >95%

Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

size

size

size

Skal

)BIO CONTROLE



number

161344

161345

161346

161347

161348

161352

161353

161361

161362

161365

161367

definition

Organic Sugars and other Sweeteners

Organic Wheat and Wheat Products

Organic Nuts and dried fruits

Organic Meal and Flours

Organic Psyllium

Organic soybean and meal

Organic Soybean

Organic Basmati Rice White

Organic Basmati Brown Rice

Organic Non-Basmati White Rice

Organic Non-Basmati Brown Rice

category

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Animal feed from

organic agriculture

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Processed >95%
Organic

Certificateno: 1430920
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Skal
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